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Monday, January 27, 2003 - Continued 

310113 
310229 
310283 

PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING 
MARTIN, JUDY M 

OKLAHOMA ELECTRICAL 

2002 - 2003 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
300409 
301650 
304865 
304865 
306497 
306659 
306662 
306720 
306721 
306731 
306744 
306750 
307550 
307830 
307830 
307867 
308007 
308007 
308007 
308007 
308008 
308041 
308041 
308085 
308147 
308159 
308168 
308198 
308198 
308198 
308794 
308889 
309078 
309195 
309253 
309263 
309328 
309348 
309357 
309357 
309357 
309357 
309357 
309363 
309447 
309447 
309523 
309527 
309531 
309531 
309531 
309531 
309531 
309531 
309532 
309600 
309602 
309632 
309638 | 
309749 
309767 
309780 
309858 
309994 
309996 
310064 
310090 
310090 
310091 

LOWE, CONNIE 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
U S POSTAL SERVICE 
O T A PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR 
METROPOLITAN TULSA 
OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY 
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
AMERICAN PASSENGER SERVIC 
INDIAN HEALTH CARE 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
HAJOCA CORPORATION 
HAJOCA CORPORATION 
PITEZELS INK & PRINT INC 
ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
DARBY DRUG COMPANY INC 
DARBY DRUG COMPANY INC 
NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
MARCH OF DIMES 
BOREN INTERNATIONAL 
GRUBB, REBECCA 
CHRIS’ TERMITE & 
LOWE’S COMPANIES INC 
HACH COMPANY 
ASHLIND CONSULTING INC 
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 
MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
HAWTHORNE SUITES 
COLLINS, RENEE E 
COLLINS, RENEE E 
SOUTH MAIN DEVELOPMENT 
RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
CARDINAL HEALTH 
PD-RX PHARMACEUTICALS INC 
HACH COMPANY 
C PI INTERNATIONAL 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
GOLD’Z REFRIGERATION 
DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
A-Z RUBBER STAMPS 
NAMMAR TRAVEL 
PROFESSIONAL & 
BNA 
DUVALL, CATRINA 
DUVALL, CATRINA 
DALE, BRENDA L 

TRAINING 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
BUILDING & LOT REPAI 

TUITION REIMBURSEMEN 
OTHER SERVICES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
OUT GOING TRANSFERS 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
OUT GOING TRANSFERS 
OTHER SERVICES 
OUT GOING TRANSFERS 
OTHER SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER REFUNDS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TUITION REIMBURSEMEN 
OTHER SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
LABORATORY INSTRM & 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
RENTALS & LEASES 
RENTALS & LEASES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAINING 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

750.00 

9.96 
1,602.27 

664.20 
15.00 

311.50 
106.50 
173.00 

1,508.31 
109.44 

4,800.00 
337.50 

9,460.42 
1,199.00 
2,660.36 
1,200.00 

6.14 
128.57 

4,250.00 
6.90 
6.90 
6.90 

20.70 
55.20 

232.48 
300.67 
873.40 

3,750.00 
19.87 
45.26 
14.91 
52.76 
61.20 
64.40 

126.25 
442.80 

1,200.00 
354.00 

9,806.00 
5,985.00 
696.83 
403.97 
131.29 
252.48 
100.99 
121.19 
116.00 
209.51 
119.25 

1,125.00 
845.00 

2,830.90 
40.70 

594.00 
745.70 

1,595.00 
30.70 
73.55 

9,242.52 
67.40 
41.05 

204.00 
118.40 

1,533.00 
119.90 
54.49 

281.00 
150.00 
732.00 
201.80 
33.95 
12.05 


