Monday, January 27, 2003 - Continued			
310113	PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING	TRAINING	750.00
310229	MARTIN, JUDY M	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	9.96
310283	OKLAHOMA ELECTRICAL	BUILDING & LOT REPAI	1,602.27
2002 - 20	03 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		
300409	LOWE, CONNIE	TUITION REIMBURSEMEN	664.20
301650	OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU	OTHER SERVICES	15.00
304865 304865	FISHER SCIENTIFIC FISHER SCIENTIFIC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR OPERATING SUPPLIES	311.50 106.50
306497	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	OPERATING SUPPLIES	173.00
306659	U S POSTAL SERVICE	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	1,508.31
306662	O T A PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	109.44
306720 306721	METROPOLITAN TULSA OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY	OUT GOING TRANSFERS PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	4,800.00 337.50
306731	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	OUT GOING TRANSFERS	9,460.42
306744	AMERICAN PASSENGER SERVIC	OTHER SERVICES	1,199.00
306750	INDIAN HEALTH CARE	OUT GOING TRANSFERS	2,660.36
307550 307830	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING HAJOCA CORPORATION	OTHER SERVICES OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,200.00
307830	HAJOCA CORPORATION HAJOCA CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	6.14 128.57
307867	PITEZELS INK & PRINT INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	4,250.00
308007	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	OTHER SERVICES	6.90
308007	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	OTHER SERVICES	6.90
308007 308007	ENGINEERED RECOVERY ENGINEERED RECOVERY	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	6.90 20.70
308007	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	OTHER SERVICES	55.20
308041	DARBY DRUG COMPANY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	232.48
308041	DARBY DRUG COMPANY INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	300.67
308085	NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	873.40
308147 308159	IN HIS IMAGE INC UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC OTHER SERVICES	3,750.00 19.87
308168	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH	OTHER REFUNDS	45.26
308198	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	14.91
308198	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	52.76
308198	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	61.20
308794 308889	MARCH OF DIMES BOREN INTERNATIONAL	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	64.40 126.25
309078	GRUBB, REBECCA	TUITION REIMBURSEMEN	442.80
309195	CHRIS' TERMITE &	OTHER SERVICES	1,200.00
309253	LOWE'S COMPANIES INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	354.00
309263 309328	HACH COMPANY ASHLIND CONSULTING INC	LABORATORY INSTRM & PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	9,806.00
309348	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	5,985.00 696.83
309357	MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS	OTHER SERVICES	403.97
309357	MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS	OTHER SERVICES	131.29
309357	MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS	OTHER SERVICES	252.48
309357 309357	MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	100.99 121.19
309363	HAWTHORNE SUITES	MILEAGE	116.00
309447	COLLINS, RENEE E	MILEAGE	209.51
309447	COLLINS, RENEE E	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	119.25
309523 309527	SOUTH MAIN DEVELOPMENT RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES	RENTALS & LEASES	1,125.00
309527	CINGULAR WIRELESS	RENTALS & LEASES COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	845.00 2,830.90
309531	CINGULAR WIRELESS	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	40.70
309531	CINGULAR WIRELESS	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	594.00
309531		COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	745.70
309531 309531	CINGULAR WIRELESS	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	1,595.00
309531	CINGULAR WIRELESS CINGULAR WIRELESS	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	30.70 73.55
309600	CARDINAL HEALTH	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	9,242.52
309602	PD-RX PHARMACEUTICALS INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	67.40
309632	HACH COMPANY	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	41.05
309638 309749	C P I INTERNATIONAL OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	204.00
309749	GOLD'Z REFRIGERATION	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI	118.40 1,533.00
309780	DUKES OFFICE SUPPLY INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	119.90
309858	A-Z RUBBER STAMPS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	54.49
309994	NAMMAR TRAVEL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	281.00
309996 310064	PROFESSIONAL & B N A	TRAINING SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	150.00
310004	DUVALL, CATRINA	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	732.00 201.80
310090	DUVALL, CATRINA	MILEAGE	33.95
310091	DALE, BRENDA L	MILEAGE	12.05